
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

36 

99 

92 

35 

22 

28 

6 

6A 

56 

98 

Name 

Jason Braun 

Debbie Cloud 

John Cloud 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Scott Borchetta 

Walter Brown 

Steve Beck 

Alan Davison 

William Ironside 

Ron Myska 

Class 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC2G 

10GT2G 

10SC2G 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10SC1G 

Laps 

5 

7 

4 

8 

4 

5 

3 

8 

4 

6 

Best Tm 

2:24.168 

2:25.497 

2:26.094 

2:26.096 

2:27.059 

2:27.698 

2:31.312 

2:38.731 

2:52.305 

2:55.867 

2nd Best 

2:24.331 

2:25.828 

2:26.631 

2:26.349 

2:27.710 

2:28.347 

2:32.014 

2:38.809 

2:56.270 

2:59.184 

Year 

1984 

2018 

2002 

2010 

1981 

1987 

1995 

1996 

1982 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Viper 

Buick Regal 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Thunderbird 

Pontiac Trans Am Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Talladega 

Engine 

350cid 

358cid 

8400cc 

358cid 

310cid 

358cid 

350cid 

366cid 

7030cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group 10 International GT 

Group 10 IGT Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:01:00 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

10/4/2019 02:00 PM 


